
Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1. 42 Hofschlag, Silvia GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 263 34 147 45 58 51 468 130

2. 50 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 195 38 172 42 199 49 566 129

3. 7 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 97 56 258 37 283 36 638 129

4. 31 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 172 49 326 44 380 36 878 129

5. 25 Kaptike, Helmut GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 163 49 258 44 464 36 885 129

6. 29 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 393 40 215 49 297 37 905 126

7. 35 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GSC Krefeld ´04 143 38 159 45 204 42 506 125

8. 37 Sonnenberg, Bernhard GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 93 50 218 34 259 41 570 125

9. 33 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 213 43 246 37 245 44 704 124

10. 16 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 185 34 100 47 155 42 440 123

11. 4 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 265 39 187 45 461 39 913 123

12. 17 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 189 37 241 43 244 41 674 121

13. 19 Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen ´00/02 407 26 84 48 226 47 717 121

14. 18 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 326 32 162 55 337 34 825 121

15. 30 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 296 41 236 43 246 35 778 119

16. 15 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 219 30 160 40 110 47 489 117

17. 38 Stein, Marianne GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 153 39 198 41 201 36 552 116

18. 9 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster ´05 95 48 207 28 283 40 585 116

19. 2 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 297 39 287 36 312 40 896 115

20. 49 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 309 34 197 39 244 41 750 114

21. 11 Kapper, Bettina GSRC Kassel ´83/93 301 35 387 39 98 39 786 113

22. 14 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 342 37 457 26 157 49 956 112

23. 3 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 284 39 190 39 286 31 760 109

24. 47 Warmuth, Martina GC Duisburg ´88/94 120 38 284 33 190 37 594 108

25. 51 Lamm, Ingrid GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 139 45 380 32 390 31 909 108

26. 48 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 407 32 415 34 192 42 1014 108

27. 28 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 120 42 341 29 234 36 695 107

28. 34 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 230 38 349 38 333 31 912 107

29. 6 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 110 43 175 37 371 26 656 106

30. 32 Pierstorff, Andrea GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 101 42 398 27 197 37 696 106

31. 5 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 232 34 179 41 347 30 758 105

32. 24 Eisen, Sabine GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 500 35 592 26 366 44 1458 105

33. 26 Wolff, Herny GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 246 37 243 33 284 34 773 104

34. 20 Dondorf, Stefan GSRC Aachen ´00/02 363 29 329 35 244 40 936 104

35. 45 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg ´88/94 379 29 191 38 292 36 862 103

36. 27 Gollmar, Mathias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 245 40 450 28 247 35 942 103

37. 36 Von Speicher, Helena GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 344 30 216 37 170 35 730 102

38. 23 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 484 30 405 39 416 31 1305 100

39. 10 Remke, Hildegard GSV Münster ´05 334 24 196 32 209 41 739 97

40. 39 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 546 24 222 32 280 41 1048 97

41. 1 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 367 30 331 39 430 28 1128 97

42. 8 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster ´05 244 29 350 35 345 32 939 96

43. 52 Ruthardt, Lilian GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 301 34 395 20 195 40 891 94

44. 46 Warmuth, Dieter GC Duisburg ´88/94 202 34 386 34 451 21 1039 89

45. 12 Gleisner, Hildegard GSRC Kassel ´83/93 285 26 257 29 158 31 700 86

46. 21 Fork, René GSRC Aachen ´00/02 210 34 484 32 680 14 1374 80

47. 40 Schmelter, Sigrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 334 28 395 24 148 32 877 84

48. 22 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 227 36 554 21 455 27 1236 84

49. 43 Ratzlaff, Rosemarie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 426 21 243 34 366 25 1035 80

50. 13 Radde, Sabine GSRC Kassel ´83/93 395 23 323 32 460 25 1178 80

51. 44 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 411 25 429 24 409 29 1249 78

52. 41 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 445 26 314 29 641 16 1400 71

Nr. Name Verein

Rommé - Turnier  GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

am 01. April 2017 in Dortmund

Rommé-Einzelwertung

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt



Platz Nr. Name: Verein: AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP
30 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 296 41 236 43 246 35 778 119

31 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 172 49 326 44 380 36 878 129

18 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 326 32 162 55 337 34 825 121

19 Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen ´00/02 407 26 84 48 226 47 717 121

15 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 219 30 160 40 110 47 489 117

16 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 185 34 100 47 155 42 440 123

50 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 195 38 172 42 199 49 566 129

51 Lamm, Ingrid GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 139 45 380 32 390 31 909 108

28 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 120 42 341 29 234 36 695 107

29 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 393 40 215 49 297 37 905 126

25 Kaptike, Helmut GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 163 49 258 44 464 36 885 129

26 Wolff, Herny GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 246 37 243 33 284 34 773 104

3 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 284 39 190 39 286 31 760 109

4 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 265 39 187 45 461 39 913 123

32 Pierstorff, Andrea GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 101 42 398 27 197 37 696 106

33 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 213 43 246 37 245 44 704 124

14 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 342 37 457 26 157 49 956 112

9 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster ´05 95 48 207 28 283 40 585 116

17 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 189 37 241 43 244 41 674 121

20 Dondorf, Stefan GSRC Aachen ´00/02 363 29 329 35 244 40 936 104

48 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 407 32 415 34 192 42 1014 108

49 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 309 34 197 39 244 41 750 114

11 Kapper, Bettina GSRC Kassel ´83/93 301 35 387 39 98 39 786 113

36 Von Speicher, Helena GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 344 30 216 37 170 35 730 102

1 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 367 30 331 39 430 28 1128 97

2 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 297 39 287 36 312 40 896 115

5 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 232 34 179 41 347 30 758 105

6 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 110 43 175 37 371 26 656 106

23 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 484 30 405 39 416 31 1305 100

24 Eisen, Sabine GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 500 35 592 26 366 44 1458 105

46 Warmuth, Dieter GC Duisburg ´88/94 202 34 386 34 451 21 1039 89

47 Warmuth, Martina GC Duisburg ´88/94 120 38 284 33 190 37 594 108

44 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 411 25 429 24 409 29 1249 78

45 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg ´88/94 379 29 191 38 292 36 862 103

21 Fork, René GSRC Aachen ´00/02 210 34 484 32 680 14 1374 80

22 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 227 36 554 21 455 27 1236 84
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Rommé - Turnier  GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

am 01. April 2017 in Dortmund

Rommé Tandamswertung
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Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 4 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 I 919 133 663 185 846 164 2428 482

2 7 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 981 172 1118 165 1157 144 3256 481

3 8 GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 & 899 153 829 151 874 153 2602 457

4 1 HSRC Hamm ´01 1213 147 995 159 1489 138 3697 444

5 11 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1042 149 1362 128 976 162 3380 439

6 2 GSV Münster ´05 770 157 1011 132 1120 149 2901 438

7 6 GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1393 151 1498 142 1530 145 4421 438

8 5 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 II 1207 125 1451 136 1605 128 4263 389

9 3 GSRC Kassel & HKF Oberhausen 1323 121 1424 126 873 144 3620 391

10 9 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1588 112 1078 130 1127 140 3793 382

11 10 GC Duisburg ´88/94 1112 126 1290 129 1342 123 3744 378

Rommé - Turnier  GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

am 01. April 2017 in Dortmund

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz Nr. Verein

1. Serie 2. Serie



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

15 Nys, Alexandra 219 30 160 40 110 47 489 117

16 Nys, Stefanie 185 34 100 47 155 42 440 123

17 Hartmann, Ralf 189 37 241 43 244 41 674 121

18 Degner, Martina 326 32 162 55 337 34 825 121

919 133 663 185 846 164 2428 482

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

28 Schwarz, Thomas 120 42 341 29 234 36 695 107

29 Henkenjohann, Heinz 393 40 215 49 297 37 905 126

30 Wermers, Erika 296 41 236 43 246 35 778 119

31 Stief, Hartwig 172 49 326 44 380 36 878 129

981 172 1118 165 1157 144 3256 481

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

36 Von Speicher, Helena 344 30 216 37 170 35 730 102

37 Sonnenberg, Bernhard 93 50 218 34 259 41 570 125

38 Stein, Marianne 153 39 198 41 201 36 552 116

49 Schneider, Melanie 309 34 197 39 244 41 750 114

899 153 829 151 874 153 2602 457

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 Seipke, Monika 367 30 331 39 430 28 1128 97

2 Schreiber, Ingrid 297 39 287 36 312 40 896 115

3 Braun, Elke 284 39 190 39 286 31 760 109

4 Danne-Rasche, Monika 265 39 187 45 461 39 913 123

1213 147 995 159 1489 138 3697 444

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

50 Lamm, Peter 195 38 172 42 199 49 566 129

51 Lamm, Ingrid 139 45 380 32 390 31 909 108

52 Ruthardt, Lilian 301 34 395 20 195 40 891 94

48 Stollmann, Edith 407 32 415 34 192 42 1014 108

1042 149 1362 128 976 162 3380 439

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

7 Beese, Robert 97 56 258 37 283 36 638 129

8 Böhm, Barbara 244 29 350 35 345 32 939 96

9 Bönstrup, Ludger 95 48 207 28 283 40 585 116

10 Remke, Hildegard 334 24 196 32 209 41 739 97

770 157 1011 132 1120 149 2901 438

Gesamt

6

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 2 GSV Münster ´05

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

5

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

4

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 11 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 1 HSRC Hamm ´01

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

2

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 8 GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 &

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 7 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

am 01. April 2017 in Dortmund

NR. Name

GSRC Aachen ´00/02 INr. 4

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie

Rommé - Turnier  GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gesamt

1

Gesamtsumme   



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

23 Hansmann, Bernd 484 30 405 39 416 31 1305 100

24 Eisen, Sabine 500 35 592 26 366 44 1458 105

25 Kaptike, Helmut 163 49 258 44 464 36 885 129

26 Wolff, Herny 246 37 243 33 284 34 773 104

1393 151 1498 142 1530 145 4421 438

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

19 Schütz, Toni 407 26 84 48 226 47 717 121

20 Dondorf, Stefan 363 29 329 35 244 40 936 104

21 Fork, René 210 34 484 32 680 14 1374 80

22 Demske, Ute 227 36 554 21 455 27 1236 84

1207 125 1451 136 1605 128 4263 389

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

11 Kapper, Bettina 301 35 387 39 98 39 786 113

12 Gleisner, Hildegard 285 26 257 29 158 31 700 86

13 Radde, Sabine 395 23 323 32 460 25 1178 80

14 Enk, Christian 342 37 457 26 157 49 956 112

1323 121 1424 126 873 144 3620 391

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

39 Würfel, Brigitte 546 24 222 32 280 41 1048 97

40 Schmelter, Sigrid 334 28 395 24 148 32 877 84

41 Zimmermann, Ursula 445 26 314 29 641 16 1400 71

42 Hofschlag, Silvia 263 34 147 45 58 51 468 130

1588 112 1078 130 1127 140 3793 382

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

44 Plenker, Kerstin 411 25 429 24 409 29 1249 78

45 Felder, Monika 379 29 191 38 292 36 862 103

46 Warmuth, Dieter 202 34 386 34 451 21 1039 89

47 Warmuth, Martina 120 38 284 33 190 37 594 108

1112 126 1290 129 1342 123 3744 378

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

11

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

10

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 10 GC Duisburg ´88/94

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 9 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

8

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 3 GSRC Kassel & HKF Oberhausen 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 5 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 II

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

7

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 6 GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Platz
NR. Name


